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No 3 DEBIOLLE Axel (Rg=17)

Pass 14 2:15.421

Pass 40 4:14.819 1 1:59.398 *

Pass 64 6:13.540 2 1:58.721 *

Pass 88 8:12.901 3 1:59.361

Pass 112 10:14.487 4 2:01.586

Pass 135 12:13.907 5 1:59.420

Pass 159 14:15.162 6 2:01.255

In 183 16:24.869 7 2:09.707

No 5 CHEVALLIER Stéphane (Rg=18)

Pass 6 2:04.392

Pass 31 4:04.784 1 2:00.392 *

Pass 59 6:05.372 2 2:00.588

Pass 85 8:05.746 3 2:00.374 *

Pass 111 10:07.877 4 2:02.131

Pass 134 12:07.656 5 1:59.779 *

Pass 155 14:07.642 6 1:59.986

Pass 176 16:07.322 7 1:59.680 *

Pass 198 18:07.753 8 2:00.431

Pass 217 20:09.009 9 2:01.256

No 6 PATCINA Fabien (Rg=20)

Pass 16 2:18.740

Pass 42 4:21.558 1 2:02.818 *

Pass 66 6:22.894 2 2:01.336 *

Pass 91 8:24.370 3 2:01.476

Pass 116 10:26.515 4 2:02.145

In 140 12:31.095 5 2:04.580

No 13 MELLENOTTE Florian (Rg=2)

Pass 15 2:17.185

Pass 37 4:10.847 1 1:53.662 *

Pass 57 6:03.953 2 1:53.106 *

In 103 9:47.637 3 3:43.684

No 14 BERTRAND Renaud (Rg=7)

Pass 7 2:04.759

Pass 32 4:05.080 1 2:00.321 *

Pass 58 6:04.328 2 1:59.248 *

Pass 82 8:01.861 3 1:57.533 *

Pass 105 9:59.606 4 1:57.745

Pass 129 11:56.658 5 1:57.052 *

Pass 151 13:53.958 6 1:57.300

Pass 171 15:50.569 7 1:56.611 *

Pass 190 17:47.485 8 1:56.916

Pass 211 19:50.472 9 2:02.987

Pass 229 21:46.470 10 1:55.998 *

No 17 DEJEUX Cédric (Rg=9)

Pass 12 2:12.229

Pass 34 4:09.917 1 1:57.688 *

Pass 60 6:06.110 2 1:56.193 *

Pass 83 8:02.557 3 1:56.447

Pass 106 10:00.006 4 1:57.449

Pass 128 11:56.156 5 1:56.150 *

Pass 149 13:52.382 6 1:56.226

Pass 170 15:50.339 7 1:57.957

Pass 193 17:48.955 8 1:58.616

In 213 19:58.425 9 2:09.470

No 21 SALVERT Samuel (Rg=1)

Pass 3 1:53.062

Pass 28 3:45.463 1 1:52.401 **

Pass 52 5:38.093 2 1:52.630

In 76 7:32.787 3 1:54.694

No 40 FILAIRE Marc (Rg=6)

Pass 23 2:51.149

Pass 48 4:47.369 1 1:56.220 *

Pass 71 6:44.424 2 1:57.055

Pass 94 8:40.830 3 1:56.406

Pass 119 10:37.451 4 1:56.621

Pass 141 12:33.346 5 1:55.895 *

Pass 162 14:29.123 6 1:55.777 *

Pass 184 16:25.517 7 1:56.394

Pass 204 18:21.918 8 1:56.401

Pass 222 20:18.586 9 1:56.668

No 44 LEBEAUPIN Nicolas (Rg=5)

Pass 8 2:04.911

In 33 4:08.407 1 2:03.496

Pass 67 6:31.407 2 2:23.000 *

Pass 92 8:27.393 3 1:55.986 *

Pass 115 10:23.271 4 1:55.878 *

Pass 138 12:19.488 5 1:56.217

Pass 160 14:15.184 6 1:55.696 *

Pass 180 16:13.524 7 1:58.340

Pass 200 18:10.051 8 1:56.527

No 51 GAGNERIE Kevin (Rg=14)

Pass 5 2:00.068

Pass 30 3:57.694 1 1:57.626 *

Pass 55 5:56.216 2 1:58.522

Pass 79 7:54.341 3 1:58.125

Pass 104 9:52.221 4 1:57.880

Pass 127 11:51.866 5 1:59.645

In 152 13:57.266 6 2:05.400
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No 51 GAGNERIE Kevin (Rg=14)

Pass 182 16:17.900 7 2:20.634

Pass 203 18:15.977 8 1:58.077

Pass 221 20:16.160 9 2:00.183

No 52 DUGAT Jean-Marc (Rg=10)

Pass 13 2:12.603

Pass 39 4:11.938 1 1:59.335 *

Pass 63 6:09.796 2 1:57.858 *

Pass 87 8:07.330 3 1:57.534 *

Pass 110 10:06.416 4 1:59.086

Pass 132 12:05.446 5 1:59.030

Pass 153 14:03.489 6 1:58.043

Pass 174 16:00.048 7 1:56.559 *

Pass 195 17:59.124 8 1:59.076

Pass 212 19:56.529 9 1:57.405

Pass 230 21:54.132 10 1:57.603

No 53 BEAUDOUIN Louis (Rg=26)

Pass 25 2:58.438

Pass 51 5:29.260 1 2:30.822 *

Pass 80 8:00.050 2 2:30.790 *

Pass 117 10:31.281 3 2:31.231

Pass 144 13:04.371 4 2:33.090

Pass 168 15:36.015 5 2:31.644

Pass 197 18:06.323 6 2:30.308 *

Pass 223 20:39.047 7 2:32.724

No 57 DEGRUGILLIERS Charles (Rg=8)

Pass 11 2:11.824

Pass 36 4:10.367 1 1:58.543 *

Pass 61 6:06.702 2 1:56.335 *

Pass 84 8:03.667 3 1:56.965

Pass 107 10:00.429 4 1:56.762

Pass 130 11:56.939 5 1:56.510

Pass 150 13:53.606 6 1:56.667

Pass 169 15:49.681 7 1:56.075 *

Pass 192 17:48.169 8 1:58.488

Pass 210 19:44.921 9 1:56.752

Pass 228 21:42.452 10 1:57.531

No 61 FORGERIE Philippe (Rg=3)

Pass 22 2:50.555

Pass 47 4:46.484 1 1:55.929 *

Pass 69 6:42.302 2 1:55.818 *

Pass 93 8:37.271 3 1:54.969 *

Pass 118 10:31.870 4 1:54.599 *

Pass 139 12:26.263 5 1:54.393 *

Pass 161 14:20.829 6 1:54.566

Pass 181 16:15.557 7 1:54.728

Pass 201 18:10.484 8 1:54.927

Pass 218 20:09.399 9 1:58.915

No 65 ESNAULT Didier (Rg=4)

Pass 4 1:58.540

Pass 29 3:55.797 1 1:57.257 *

Pass 54 5:52.211 2 1:56.414 *

Pass 78 7:48.242 3 1:56.031 *

Pass 102 9:44.967 4 1:56.725

Pass 126 11:40.365 5 1:55.398 *

Pass 148 13:43.650 6 2:03.285

Pass 172 15:50.892 7 2:07.242

Pass 191 17:47.634 8 1:56.742

Pass 208 19:44.235 9 1:56.601

Pass 226 21:40.227 10 1:55.992

No 66 BOUSSIE Jean (Rg=15)

Pass 9 2:10.624

Pass 35 4:10.177 1 1:59.553 *

Pass 62 6:08.357 2 1:58.180 *

Pass 86 8:06.572 3 1:58.215

Pass 109 10:06.156 4 1:59.584

Pass 131 12:05.111 5 1:58.955

Pass 154 14:04.254 6 1:59.143

Pass 175 16:02.488 7 1:58.234

Pass 196 18:01.636 8 1:59.148

Pass 215 20:00.267 9 1:58.631

Pass 232 21:59.263 10 1:58.996

No 68 PASINI Kevin (Rg=11)

Pass 10 2:11.528

Pass 38 4:10.976 1 1:59.448 *

Pass 90 8:21.151 2 4:10.175

Pass 114 10:18.028 3 1:56.877 *

Pass 137 12:15.025 4 1:56.997

Pass 158 14:12.131 5 1:57.106

Pass 177 16:09.762 6 1:57.631

No 71 PARDON Benoit (Rg=25)

Pass 21 2:35.807

Pass 46 4:44.263 1 2:08.456 *

Pass 73 6:52.616 2 2:08.353 *

Pass 99 9:03.295 3 2:10.679

Pass 124 11:11.433 4 2:08.138 *

Pass 147 13:19.479 5 2:08.046 *

Pass 167 15:27.574 6 2:08.095

Pass 189 17:35.831 7 2:08.257

Pass 209 19:44.697 8 2:08.866

Pass 233 22:05.226 9 2:20.529

No 73 GRANGEAT Lucas (Rg=12)

Pass 27 3:45.391

Pass 53 5:42.707 1 1:57.316 *
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No 73 GRANGEAT Lucas (Rg=12)

Pass 77 7:41.539 2 1:58.832

Pass 101 9:40.917 3 1:59.378

No 79 LAIDET Adrien (Rg=19)

Pass 24 2:58.284

Pass 49 5:02.684 1 2:04.400 *

Pass 75 7:05.451 2 2:02.767 *

Pass 100 9:08.994 3 2:03.543

Pass 125 11:11.703 4 2:02.709 *

Pass 146 13:14.557 5 2:02.854

Pass 165 15:15.873 6 2:01.316 *

Pass 188 17:30.066 7 2:14.193

Pass 207 19:38.732 8 2:08.666

Pass 227 21:41.117 9 2:02.385

No 87 NOWACZYK Julien (Rg=22)

Pass 19 2:32.283

Pass 44 4:39.231 1 2:06.948 *

Pass 70 6:44.268 2 2:05.037 *

Pass 96 8:48.816 3 2:04.548 *

Pass 121 10:55.415 4 2:06.599

Pass 142 13:01.129 5 2:05.714

Pass 164 15:05.402 6 2:04.273 *

Pass 186 17:08.601 7 2:03.199 *

Pass 205 19:12.803 8 2:04.202

Pass 224 21:16.755 9 2:03.952

No 132 NICOLAS Valentin (Rg=13)

Pass 17 2:18.977

Pass 41 4:18.377 1 1:59.400 *

Pass 65 6:18.175 2 1:59.798

Pass 89 8:16.685 3 1:58.510 *

Pass 113 10:15.318 4 1:58.633

Pass 136 12:13.999 5 1:58.681

Pass 157 14:11.602 6 1:57.603 *

Pass 178 16:10.509 7 1:58.907

Pass 199 18:09.866 8 1:59.357

Pass 219 20:11.178 9 2:01.312

No 137 VANTHUYNE Vincent (Rg=23)

Pass 18 2:22.092

Pass 43 4:29.139 1 2:07.047 *

Pass 68 6:35.811 2 2:06.672 *

Pass 95 8:42.322 3 2:06.511 *

Pass 120 10:48.068 4 2:05.746 *

Pass 173 15:54.281 5 5:06.213

Pass 194 17:58.798 6 2:04.517 *

Pass 216 20:03.331 7 2:04.533

No 141 BEZAULT Damien (Rg=16)

Pass 26 3:02.622

Pass 50 5:03.123 1 2:00.501 *

Pass 74 7:02.402 2 1:59.279 *

Pass 98 9:02.542 3 2:00.140

Pass 122 11:02.271 4 1:59.729

Pass 143 13:01.244 5 1:58.973 *

Pass 163 14:59.755 6 1:58.511 *

In 185 17:01.874 7 2:02.119

Pass 214 19:58.504 8 2:56.630

Pass 231 21:57.578 9 1:59.074

No 151 MONNEREAU Lucas (Rg=24)

Pass 20 2:33.601

Pass 45 4:40.799 1 2:07.198 *

Pass 72 6:45.971 2 2:05.172 *

Pass 97 8:56.194 3 2:10.223

Pass 123 11:04.836 4 2:08.642

Pass 145 13:11.846 5 2:07.010

Pass 166 15:17.936 6 2:06.090

Pass 187 17:23.957 7 2:06.021

Pass 206 19:29.644 8 2:05.687

Pass 225 21:36.489 9 2:06.845

No 350 GUERNET Ben (Rg=21)

Pass 56 5:57.230

Pass 81 8:01.029 1 2:03.799 *

Pass 108 10:04.460 2 2:03.431 *

Pass 133 12:07.352 3 2:02.892 *

Pass 156 14:10.341 4 2:02.989

Pass 179 16:11.915 5 2:01.574 *

Pass 202 18:14.258 6 2:02.343

Pass 220 20:15.856 7 2:01.598


